5月份 五溝國小 營養午餐食譜【大聚便當有限公司制】
	日期
	主食
	副食
	副食
	青菜
	湯
	水果
	蛋白質
	脂肪
	醣類
	熱量

	5/1＜四＞
	米飯
	香菇肉燥
	海帶三絲
	脆炒青菜
	竹筍肉絲湯
	水果
	24
	25
	130
	680

	5/2＜五＞
	米飯
	醋溜魚丁
	玉米火腿蛋
	脆炒青菜
	八寶粉圓冰
	
	25
	26
	125
	690

	5/5＜一＞
	米飯
	宮保雞丁
	蒜香炸菜
	脆炒青菜
	味增豆腐湯
	
	23
	27
	150
	705

	5/6＜二＞
	米飯
	蒜泥白肉
	原汁滷蛋
	脆炒青菜
	芹菜貢丸湯
	水果
	24
	25
	150
	710

	5/7＜三＞
	鍋燒烏龍麵
	統一香腸
	
	
	
	
	25
	26
	155
	745

	5/8＜四＞
	米飯
	黃金雞排
	炒三鮮
	脆炒青菜
	黃瓜肉片湯
	水果
	23
	27
	153
	690

	5/9＜五＞
	米飯
	銀蔔燒肉
	洋蔥炒蛋
	脆炒青菜
	粉角綠豆湯
	
	24
	25
	154
	695

	5/12＜一＞
	米飯
	蠔油雞排
	麻婆豆腐
	脆炒青菜
	花片紫菜湯
	
	26
	25
	152
	680

	5/13＜二＞
	米飯
	芋頭排骨
	什錦麵腸
	脆炒青菜
	蘿蔔黑輪湯
	水果
	25
	26
	154
	715

	5/14＜三＞
	皮蛋瘦肉粥
	銀絲卷
	
	
	
	
	23
	28
	135
	710

	5/15＜四＞
	米飯
	咖哩雞
	紅絲炒蛋
	脆炒青菜
	酸辣湯
	水果
	25
	27
	136
	740

	5/16＜五＞
	米飯
	沙茶肉片
	關東煮
	脆炒青菜
	珍珠奶茶
	
	26
	27
	138
	690

	5/19＜一＞
	米飯
	鳳尾明蝦
	蕃茄滑蛋
	脆炒青菜
	芹菜魚丸湯
	
	24
	26
	140
	695

	5/20＜二＞
	米飯
	黑椒豬柳
	彩繪玉米
	脆炒青菜
	豆腐味噌湯
	水果
	23
	26
	145
	740

	5/21＜三＞
	豬排麵
	蒙古烤肉
	
	
	玉米濃湯
	
	23
	25
	149
	745

	5/22＜四＞
	米飯
	麻油雞
	豆腐四寶
	脆炒青菜
	酸菜排骨湯
	水果
	25
	27
	138
	715

	5/23＜五＞
	米飯
	筍干排骨
	香炒海茸
	脆炒青菜
	檸檬愛玉冰
	
	26
	28
	134
	705

	5/26＜一＞
	米飯
	柳葉魚*2
	香菇肉羹
	脆炒青菜
	香菇雞肉湯
	
	24
	25
	129
	700

	5/27＜二＞
	米飯
	冬瓜雞
	紅燒獅子頭
	脆炒青菜
	紫菜蛋花湯
	水果
	23
	25
	150
	735

	5/28＜三＞
	海鮮粥
	手工肉丸
	
	
	
	
	22
	26
	145
	710

	5/29＜四＞
	米飯
	蔥爆肉絲
	芙蓉滑蛋
	脆炒青菜
	薑絲蚵礪湯
	水果
	24
	26
	140
	705

	5/30＜五＞
	米飯
	脆瓜雞丁
	榨菜豆干肉絲
	脆炒青菜
	仙草蜜
	
	25
	27
	135
	695


營養師：                  執行秘書：              校長：  

